Traffic Stops, Warn:
Traffic Stops, Citation:
Property Checks:
Liquor Inspections:
Trouble With Subject:
Assist Other:
Ordinance Violations:
Animal Complaint:
Suspicious Situation:
Public Peace/Civil
General Service
Driving Law Violations
Hit and Run

Found Property

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Other

October Police Report 2019

19

13

Time: Minutes
503
127
35
77

40

Calls in the Village taken by other Departments:

Civil- 1 Suspicious Vehicle- 2 Barking Dog- 1

Check Welfare/Suicidal- 1

Fuel Purchased:

Chief Phil Hruska

39.5 Gals.

10.3 Gals. Diesel- Humvee



